Day

Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Tues
Tues
Tues
Mon
Mon
Mon

Mon

Mon
Mon

Date

24th July
24th July
24th July

24th July
24th July
25th July
25th July
25th July
7th Aug
7th Aug
7th Aug

7th Aug

7th Aug
7th Aug

Weds 9th Aug

Time

10.30 - 11.30am
11.30-12.30pm

3.15-4.15pm

4.15-5.15pm
5.15-5.45pm
3.15-4.15pm
4.15-5.15pm
5.15-6.15pm

10.30-11.30am
11.30-12.30pm

2.45-3.15pm

3.15-4.15pm

4.15-5.15pm
5.15-6.15pm

5.15 - 6.15pm

Dancers

Sophia Bryan, Rhiannon Guest and
Scarlet Sharpe

Hope Mondey and Eadlin Gregg
Lottie Andrews and Penny Collins
Thea Ho, Amelia Wilkinson and
Eleanor Long

Cora Parry

Bethan Dalyrymple

Isla Jackson and Poppy Jones

Isla Jackson and Poppy Jones
Laura Nicholls

Lottie Andrews and Penny Collins
Sophia Bryan

Maddie Healy, Emily McCormack,
Ellie Hankin

Thea Ho, Amelia Wilkinson and
Harriet McCormack

Angharad White

Sophia Bryan, Manon Bennion,
Penelope Hodgson

Grade

Grade 3 Modern
Prep Ballet and Tap

Grade 1 Ballet

Grade 2 Ballet
Grade 3 Tap
Grade 4 Tap
Grade 1 Ballet
Grade 1 Tap
Inter Tap
Grade 1 Tap
Grade 3 Tap

Grade 3 Tap

Grade 1 Tap
Grade 1 Tap

Grade 4 Ballet

Price per person

£14
£20
£20

£14
£20
£40
£20
£11
£20
£11
£20

£14

£14
£40

£14



